
TITLE SURNAME NAME EMAIL COMPANY STATE

Mr. Puchter Christian christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at Statistik Austria Austria

Mr. Stock Christian christian.stock@statistik.gv.at Statistics Austria Austria

Mr. Bajramović Alen alen.bajramovic@bhas.gov.ba Agency for Statistics of Bosnia and Herzegovina Bosnia and Herzegovina

Mrs. Winters Jennifer jennifer.winters@canada.ca Statistics Canada Canada

Mrs. Garneau Mary Beth marybeth.garneau@canada.ca Statistics Canada Canada

Mrs. Opsitnik Luciane lucy.opsitnik@canada.ca Statistics Canada Canada

Mrs. Barrera Erika ebarrera@bcentral.cl Central Bank of Chile Chile

Ms. BI Xinhua bixh@stats.gov.cn National Bureau of Statistics of China China

Mrs. Lekić Ana lekica@dzs.hr Croatian Bureau of Statistics Croatia

Mrs. Dozet Maja dozetm@dzs.hr Croatian Bureau of Statistics Croatia

Mrs. Elversøe Nicklas nel@dst.dk Statistics Denmark Denmark

Mrs. Stavad Janni sta@dst.dk Statistics Denmark Denmark

Mrs. Šokman Eveli Eveli.Sokman@gmail.com Statistics Estonia Estonia

Mrs. Tåg Titta Susanna susanna.tag@stat.fi Statistics Finland Finland

Mrs. Sjöblom Lis-lotta lotta.sjoblom@stat.fi Statistics Finland Finland

Mrs. Virtanen Ulla ulla.virtanen@stat.fi Statistics Finland Finland

Mr. Ouradou Frederic frederic.ouradou@insee.fr National Institute of Statistics and Economic Studies France

Mr. Leurs Yann yann.leurs@insee.fr National Institute of Statistics and Economic Studies France

Dr. Oertel Jutta jutta.oertel@destatis.de Federal Statistiscal Office of Germany Germany

Mrs. Blang Dorothee dorothee.blang@destatis.de Federal Statistical Office of Germany Germany

Dr. Hamvainé Holocsy Ildikó ildiko.holocsy@ksh.hu Hungarian Central Statistical Office, HCSO Hungary

Mr. Mitra Anupam anupam.mitra@gov.in Ministry of Commerce and Industry India

Mr. Negi Gopal Singh gopal.negi@nic.in Ministry of Commerce and Industry India

Mr. Sharma Rajesh rajeshk.sharma@gov.in Ministry of Statistics and Program Implementation India

Mr. Dawson Anthony anthony.dawson@cso.ie Central Statistics Office Ireland

Mr. Tal Itsik itsikt@cbs.gov.il Israel Central Bureau of Statistics Israel

Mrs. Cristina Cecconi cecconi@istat.it Italian Institute of Statistics Italy

Mr. Salvatore Filiberti filibert@istat.it Italian Institute of Statistics Italy

Mr. Simone Ambroselli ambrosel@istat.it Italian Institute of Statistics Italy

Mrs. Inoue Moegi moegi.inoue@boj.or.jp Bank of Japan Japan

Mr. Muto Ichiro ichirou.mutou@boj.or.jp Bank of Japan Japan

Mrs. Kim Sunim sikim@bok.or.kr Bank of Korea Korea, Republic of

Mrs. Lee Eun Song les4409@bok.or.kr Bank of Korea Korea, Republic of

Mrs. Grase Lolita lolita.grase@csb.gov.lv Central Statistical Bureau of Latvia Latvia

Mr. Bravo Zepeda Ramon RAMON.BRAVO@INEGI.ORG.MX National Institute of Statistics and Geography Mexico

Mr. Lomax Mark mpj.lomax@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands Netherlands

Mr. Kalko Jakob Jakob.kalko@ssb.no Statistics Norway Norway

Mrs. Cebula Beata a.podwysocka@stat.gov.pl Statistics Poland Poland

Mrs. Matulska-bachura Agnieszka intrelations@stat.gov.pl Statistics Poland Poland

Mrs. Ng Si Min (sharlyn) sharlyn_ng@singstat.gov.sg Singapore Department of Statistics Singapore

Mrs. Tay Zhi Min Veronica veronica_tay@singstat.gov.sg Singapore Department of Statistics Singapore

Mrs. Sabová Jarmila jarmila.sabova@statistics.sk Statistical Office of the Slovak Republic Slovakia

Mrs. De La Fuente Jiménez Cristina cristina.fuente.jimenez@ine.es National Statistics Institute of Spain Spain

Mr. Draper Rohan rohan.draper@scb.se Statistics Sweden Sweden

Mr. Fridén Marcus marcus.friden@scb.se Statistics Sweden Sweden

VOORBURG 2018, ROME - LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

mailto:cecconi@istat.it
mailto:filibert@istat.it
mailto:ambrosel@istat.it


Mr. Landberg Olof olof.landberg@scb.se Statistics Sweden Sweden

Mrs. Von Hofsten Barbro barbro.vonhofsten@scb.se Statistics Sweden Sweden

Mrs. Yüce Güllü gullu.yuce@tuik.gov.tr Turkish Statistical Institute Turkey

Mrs. Pegler Kat kat.pegler@ons.gov.uk Office For National Statistics United Kingdom

Mr. Jeremy John john.jeremy@ons.gov.uk Office for National Statistics United Kingdom

Prof. O'Mahony Mary mary.omahony@kcl.ac.uk King's College London United Kingdom

Mr. Heys Richard richard.heys@ons.gov.uk Office for National Statistics United Kingdom

Mrs. Aizcorbe Ana ana.aizcorbe@bea.gov Bureau of Economic Analysis United States of America

Mr. Baer Andrew andrew.l.baer@census.gov US Census Bureau United States of America

Mrs. Murphy Bonnie murphy.bonnie@bls.gov US Bureau of Labor Statistics United States of America

Mr. Murphy John john.burns.murphy@census.gov US Census Bureau United States of America

Ms. Martins Margarida mtavareslimamartin@imf.org International Monetary Fund United States of America


